Flexible shaft BWS 01 (627608000)

Order no. 627608000
EAN 4007430413956

Product may differ from Image

e Suitable for speeds of 2,000 to 5,000 rpm
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Technical data

Characteristics

Length

Driving shaft @
Collet bore
Weight

1.2m
6 mm
6 mm

0.8 kg
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